
 

The Hamilton & Alexandra College 
Uniform Shop 

Trading hours 
January 2022 

Thursday 13 January 10:00am to 3:00pm 

Monday 17 January 10:00am to 3:00pm 

Tuesday 18 January 10:00am to 3:00pm 

Wednesday 19 January 10:00am to 3:00pm 

Thursday 20 January 10.00am to 3:00pm  

Friday 21 January 10.00am to 3:00pm 

Tuesday 25 January 10.00am to 3:00pm 

Wednesday 26 January CLOSED AUSTRALIA DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

Thursday 27 January 8.30am to 4.30pm (School returns) 

Friday 28 January 1.00pm to 4:00pm 

Monday 31 January 8.30am – 4.30pm (Boarders Return) 

February 2022 

Tuesday 1 February  8.30am – 4.30pm 

Wednesday 2 February 8.30am – 11am (School Starts) 

TERM I TRADING HOURS 
The following normal trading hours resume from Thursday 3 February 

Tuesdays  8.30am – 4.30pm 

Thursdays  12.00pm – 4.00pm 

We look forward to helping you with your summer purchases... 
The Hamilton & Alexandra College Uniform Shop  

Telephone:  (03) 5571 1300 
Email:  hamilton@noone.com.au 


